

# Youth Volunteer of the Year Award Nomination Form

Date:

Contact Information:	
Nominated By:	
Valuateer contributes to the Ohio State LISDS Valuable benefing more hore	Name in a service de mande

Volunteer contributes to the Ohio State USBC Youth bowling members. Nominees may demonstrate excellence from the following categories:

## • Teamwork and Leadership

Nominee:

Nominee enhances cooperation, morale, and teamwork; displays courtesy, diplomacy and flexibility. Nominee consistently provides effective and sensitive leadership though knowledge, example and attitude and works well with the youth bowling programs.

### Creativity and innovation

Nominee displays a willingness to try to offer new and creative ideas. Nominee is resourceful and is a good steward to the game of bowling.

## • Commitment and dependability

Nominee consistently produces work of high quality and provides outstanding service to the bowling community. The nominee invests oneself in the job and exhibits a high level of commitment; often makes personal sacrifices in order to get the job done.

#### • Community Service Activity

While maintaining excellent work habits, the nominee engages in activities for all youth in the State of Ohio or the community at large.

Please tell us about the nominee's efforts:

Deadline: March 15, 2025

Thank you for participating in the Ohio State USBC Volunteer Award program! Please complete the relevant nomination form(s) and return via e-mail or mail to:

assocmanager@ohiostateusbc.com

Or

Ohio State USBC

Volunteer of the Year Award

P.O. Box 790

Uniontown, OH 44685